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PURA, ANDREA JEANINE BACOD
MB035185
23 FEMALE
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Birthdate
Dispatch

:
:

05-12-2002
ONLINE/PICK-UP

Lot 2 -10, Blk 8 PH 3- E2, Dagat-Dagatan Longos, Malabon City

Test Results Unit Reference Interval

CLINICAL MICROSCOPY
Complete Urinalysis

07-15-25Date of Collection
1:09 PMTime of Collection

Physical / Macroscopic
LIGHT YELLOWColor
SLIGHTLY HAZYTransparency

Urine Chemical
1.005~1.0251.015Sp. Gravity
5.00~7.007.00pH
NEGATIVENEGATIVEProtein
NEGATIVENEGATIVEGlucose
NEGATIVENEGATIVEBilirubin
NEGATIVE+++Blood (ERY/Hb)
NEGATIVE+++Leukocytes
NEGATIVENEGATIVENitrite
NEGATIVENEGATIVEUrobilinogen
NEGATIVENEGATIVEKetone

Microscopic
0~3/hpf9-10RBC
0~5/hpf9-10WBC

FEWEpithelial Cells
FEWBacteria

*PAB Accredited test/s.
The results are best interpreted by a healthcare professional and are not intended to be used as the sole means
for diagnosis or management.
Specimen rechecked, result/s verified.

NOTE :

CM:

REGISTERED MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST QUALITY CONTROL PATHOLOGIST
 ** Report Electronically Signed Out **

HPD



PATIENT CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Name :
PID :

Age :
Sex :

1 of 1Page :PURA, ANDREA JEANINE BACOD
MB035185

23
Female

TEST SI UNIT 07-15-2025
01:05 PM

2528039707

06-19-2025
01:17 PM

2528034061

06-13-2025
10:44 AM

2528032787

08-01-2024
01:30 PM

2428032923

CLINICAL MICROSCOPY
Complete Urinalysis

06-13-2507-15-25 06-19-25 08-01-24Date of Collection
12:23 PM1:09 PM 1:10 PM 2:51 PMTime of Collection

Physical / Macroscopic
YELLOWColor LYELOW YELLOW YELLOW

HAZYTransparency SLHAZY SLHAZY SLHAZY

Urine Chemical
1.015Sp. Gravity 1.015 1.015 1.025

7.00pH 7.00 6.50 5.00

+Protein NEG NEG NEG

NEGGlucose NEG NEG NEG

NEGBilirubin NEG NEG NEG

NEGBlood (ERY/Hb) +++ NEG NEG

NEGLeukocytes +++ NEG NEG

NEGNitrite NEG NEG NEG

NEGUrobilinogen NEG NEG NEG

NEGKetone NEG NEG NEG

Microscopic
1-3RBC /hpf 9-10 NONE. NONE.

1-2.WBC /hpf 9-10 NONE. NONE.

MANYEpithelial Cells FEW FEW MODR

MODRBacteria FEW FEW FEW

FEWMucus Threads FEW

Calcium Oxalate FEW

CAST

END OF REPORT. PRINTED AT 07-15-2025 14:41
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