HI-PRECISION diagnostics

	Lot 2 -10, Blk 8 PH 3- E2, Dagat-Dagat	an Longos, Malabon City			
Name : PURA, ANDREA JE PID : MB035185 Age : 23 Sex : Source : PAG-IBIG FUND LC Clinician : N/A	FEMALE	Birthdate	: 2528039707 : 05-12-2002 : ONLINE/PICK-UP : 1 of 1		
Date Requested : 07-15-2025 01:05 PM		Received : 07-15-2025 01:37 PM			
Test	Results	Unit	Reference Interval		
CLINICAL MICROSCOPY					
Complete Urinalysis					
Date of Collection	07-15-25				
Time of Collection	1:09 PM				
Physical / Macroscopic					
Color	LIGHT YELLOW				
Transparency	SLIGHTLY HAZY				
Urine Chemical					
Sp. Gravity	1.015		1.005~1.025		
рН	7.00		5.00~7.00		
Protein	NEGATIVE		NEGATIVE		
Glucose	NEGATIVE		NEGATIVE		
Bilirubin	NEGATIVE		NEGATIVE		
Blood (ERY/Hb)	+++		NEGATIVE		
Leukocytes	+++		NEGATIVE		
Nitrite	NEGATIVE		NEGATIVE		
Urobilinogen	NEGATIVE		NEGATIVE		
Ketone	NEGATIVE		NEGATIVE		
Microscopic					
RBC	9-10	/hpf	0~3		
WBC	9-10	/hpf	0~5		
Epithelial Cells	FEW				
Bacteria	FEW				

NOTE : *PAB Accredited test/s.

The results are best interpreted by a healthcare professional and are not intended to be used as the sole means for diagnosis or management.

Specimen rechecked, result/s verified.

GA CM: fontillas, fritz glenn a. Lic. #0127102

RECIO, ZONIA KATE C. Lic. # 0088241

Millegnolic REGINO-RIBO, MARICEL, MD., FPSP Lic. # 0097851

PATHOLOGIST

QUALITY CONTROL

REGISTERED MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST Q ** Report Electronically Signed Out **

HPD

PATIENT CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Age: 23 Name : PURA, ANDREA JEANINE BACOD Page: 1 of 1 **PID:** MB035185 Sex : Female

TEST	SI UNIT	07-15-2025 01:05 PM 2528039707	06-19-2025 01:17 PM 2528034061	06-13-2025 10:44 AM 2528032787	08-01-2024 01:30 PM 2428032923	
CLINICAL MICROSCOPY						
Complete Urinalysis						
Date of Collection		07-15-25	06-19-25	06-13-25	08-01-24	
Time of Collection		1:09 PM	1:10 PM	12:23 PM	2:51 PM	
Physical / Macroscopic						
Color		LYELOW	YELLOW	YELLOW	YELLOW	
Transparency		SLHAZY	SLHAZY	HAZY	SLHAZY	
Urine Chemical						
Sp. Gravity		1.015	1.015	1.015	1.025	
рН		7.00	6.50	7.00	5.00	
Protein		NEG	NEG	+	NEG	
Glucose		NEG	NEG	NEG	NEG	
Bilirubin		NEG	NEG	NEG	NEG	
Blood (ERY/Hb)		+++	NEG	NEG	NEG	
Leukocytes		+++	NEG	NEG	NEG	
Nitrite		NEG	NEG	NEG	NEG	
Urobilinogen		NEG	NEG	NEG	NEG	
Ketone		NEG	NEG	NEG	NEG	
Microscopic						
RBC	/hpf	9-10	NONE.	1-3	NONE.	
WBC	/hpf	9-10	NONE.	1-2.	NONE.	
Epithelial Cells		FEW	FEW	MANY	MODR	
Bacteria		FEW	FEW	MODR	FEW	
Mucus Threads				FEW	FEW	
Calcium Oxalate					FEW	
CAST						

END OF REPORT. PRINTED AT 07-15-2025 14:41

PROC - PROCESSING PEN - PENDING LEGEND : ** Report Electronically Signed Out **

SR - SCHEDULED RUNNING